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An Eminent researcher and teacher has over 23 years of experience He
got a gold medal in MBA and M.Com. He has conducted many MDPs &
Workshops relating to memory power, research methods and soft skills.
He has published 100+ research articles in reputed journals.  He has also
presented his research papers at various international conferences
including IIMs and IITs. He is an expert reviewer for 10 international
journals. He has been recognized with  awards for Best Researcher in
Finance from Integrates Intelligent Researches &“Excellence teaching in
Higher Education from D K International Research Foundation.

Dr V Krishnamoorthy
Resource Person 

 Session 2   10 45  - 11 45 AM        Strategies for Writing   
                                                         Literature Review
 Session 3   01 15  - 02 15 PM        Styles of Writing Literature 
                                                         Review            
 Session 4   02 30 - 3 30 PM        Clinical Session               

Session 1   09 30 - 10 30 AM        Sources for Literature Review

Fees & Payment 
Details

T P Saravanan
ICICI Bank Ltd.,
SB/ Ac Number :
606201076823
IFSC: ICIC0006062

Faculty Member     :  Rs.200          

Research Scholar   :  Rs.100

Google Pay
98659 77766 

by Scanning QR Code

Or

Dr S C Vetrivel : 94422 11999    Dr V Krishnamoorthy: 98651 36311
Prof T P Saravanan: 98659 77766

Programme Coordinators

Registration Link: https://forms.gle/TyE9gD3nKhhaoFsv5



S.No Title Name of the participant  Designation Registration Fee Paid Payment Mode
1 Ms A. Malathi Research Scholar Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar) Google Pay
2 Ms A. Shakti Priya Research Scholar Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar) Google Pay
3 Ms Abilasha N Research Scholar Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar) Google Pay
4 Mr Amit Kumar Research Scholar Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar) Google Pay
5 Ms Anjana C A Assistant Professor Rs. 200 ( For Faculty Member) Google Pay
6 Ms Arabhi Krishna K A Research Scholar Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar) Google Pay
7 Ms Aswathi K V Research Scholar Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar) Google Pay
8 Ms Banoth neela Research Scholar Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar) Google Pay
9 Ms Bhandari Assistant Professor Rs. 200 ( For Faculty Member) Google Pay

10 Ms Bhavani B S Assistant Professor Rs. 200 ( For Faculty Member) Google Pay
11 Ms Bhuvaneshwari Patil Research Scholar Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar) Google Pay
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11 Ms Bhuvaneshwari Patil Research Scholar Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar) Google Pay
12 Ms Bijime m sangma Research Scholar Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar) Google Pay
13 Ms Bommakanti Sai Manogna Research Scholar Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar) Google Pay
14 Ms Bushra Barkati Research Scholar Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar) ICICI Bank
15 Ms Chandralekha V Research Scholar Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar) Google Pay
16 Ms CV Jayanthi Research Scholar Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar) Google Pay
17 Ms Deepthi Bayenagari Research Scholar Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar) Google Pay
18 Ms DIKSHA SHARMA Research Scholar Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar) Google Pay
19 Mr Diwakar Konda Research Scholar Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar) Google Pay
20 Dr Dr Gangineni Dhananjhay Professor Rs. 200 ( For Faculty Member) Google Pay
21 Dr Dr P Syamsundar Associate Professor Rs. 200 ( For Faculty Member) Google Pay
22 Dr Dr RAHUL GANDHI BURRA Assistant Professor Rs. 200 ( For Faculty Member) Google Pay
23 Mr Dr. Ebenzer Paul Rajan Associate Professor Rs. 200 ( For Faculty Member) Google Pay
24 Ms Fabeena Fasal Research Scholar Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar) Google Pay
25 Ms G.Abinaya Assistant Professor Rs. 200 ( For Faculty Member) Google Pay
26 Ms G.MAHALAKSHMI Research Scholar Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar) Google Pay
27 Mr GORRE RAKESH Research Scholar Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar) Google Pay



28 Ms Gurpreet Kaur Research Scholar Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar) Google Pay
29 Dr Himani Raval Assistant Professor Rs. 200 ( For Faculty Member) Google Pay
30 Ms I. K. Nester Daffodil Research Scholar Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar) Google Pay
31 Mr INFANT SEBASTIAN PAUL Research Scholar Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar) Google Pay
32 Ms Ishita Bansal Research Scholar Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar) Google Pay
33 Ms Janitha N P Research Scholar Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar) Google Pay
34 Mr JASEEL. P. H Research Scholar Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar) Google Pay
35 Ms JIJI GEORGE Assistant Professor Rs. 200 ( For Faculty Member) Google Pay
36 Ms Jyothis Rachel Mathews Research Scholar Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar) Google Pay
37 Mr K H Satish Research Scholar Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar) Google Pay
38 Ms K. Revathi Research Scholar Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar) Google Pay
39 Ms K.Arulini Research Scholar Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar) Google Pay
40 Ms K.Jayabharathi Research Scholar Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar) Google Pay
41 Mr Karandeep Bhayana Research Scholar Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar) Google Pay41 Mr Karandeep Bhayana Research Scholar Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar) Google Pay
42 Mr KARTHIKEYAN G Assistant Professor Rs. 200 ( For Faculty Member) Google Pay
43 Ms KEERTHIKA A Assistant Professor Rs. 200 ( For Faculty Member) Google Pay
44 Ms KOMAL KHANDELWAL Research Scholar Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar) Google Pay
45 Ms KRISHNAVENI Assistant Professor Rs. 200 ( For Faculty Member) Google Pay
46 Ms Lalchhanhimi Research Scholar Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar) Google Pay
47 Dr Lily Regina Arthi S Assistant Professor Rs. 200 ( For Faculty Member) Google Pay
48 Dr LOKANATH PAITAL Research Scholar Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar) Google Pay
49 Ms M Rekha Research Scholar Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar) Google Pay
50 Ms M SATHIYA Research Scholar Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar) Google Pay
51 Ms M.LAKSHMI PRIYA Research Scholar Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar) Google Pay
52 Mr Madhu G Assistant Professor Rs. 200 ( For Faculty Member) Google Pay
53 Mr MAHADEVA G K Research Scholar Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar) Google Pay
54 Mr MAHMOOD ASLAM K Assistant Professor Rs. 200 ( For Faculty Member) Google Pay
55 Ms Manpreet Kaur Research Scholar Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar) Google Pay
56 Mr Mayank Goel Research Scholar Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar) Google Pay
57 Ms Megha Gupta Research Scholar Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar) Google Pay



58 Ms Minu  M. Gopal Research Scholar Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar) ICICI Bank
59 Ms Mrs. P. Muthu Ganeshwari Research Scholar Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar) Google Pay
60 Ms Nalini.B Research Scholar Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar) Google Pay
61 Ms Nandhini.K Assistant Professor Rs. 200 ( For Faculty Member) Google Pay
62 Ms Naziya Iqbal Patvegar Research Scholar Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar) Google Pay
63 Ms NEELAM Research Scholar Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar) Google Pay
64 Ms Nithya Rajesh Assistant Professor Rs. 200 ( For Faculty Member) Google Pay
65 Ms Niveditha Research Scholar Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar) Google Pay
66 Ms Parvathi Devi M Research Scholar Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar) Google Pay
67 Mr PRASANNA PRABHU D Research Scholar Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar) Google Pay
68 Ms Prateeksha Deshpande Research Scholar Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar) Google Pay
69 Ms Preeti Mehta Research Scholar Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar) Google Pay
70 Ms PRIYADHARSINI.L Research Scholar Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar) Google Pay
71 Ms Priyanka P Anvekar Research Scholar Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar) ICICI Bank71 Ms Priyanka P Anvekar Research Scholar Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar) ICICI Bank
72 Ms Richa saxena Research Scholar Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar) Google Pay
73 Ms Rita Kumari Assistant Professor Rs. 200 ( For Faculty Member) ICICI Bank
74 Ms Ritu Saxena Research Scholar Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar) Google Pay
75 Mr S.SANTHAKUMAR Research Scholar Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar) Google Pay
76 Ms S.Sarmila Research Scholar Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar) Google Pay
77 Mr S.V.RAJKAMAL Research Scholar Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar) Google Pay
78 Ms Sakshee Rastogi Research Scholar Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar) Google Pay
79 Ms Sakshi Khurana Research Scholar Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar) Google Pay
80 Mr SALAUDDEEN SHAIK Assistant Professor Rs. 200 ( For Faculty Member) Google Pay
81 Dr SANGEETHA N Associate Professor Rs. 200 ( For Faculty Member) Google Pay
82 Ms SARANYADEVI M Research Scholar Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar) Google Pay
83 Ms SEEJA R G Research Scholar Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar) Google Pay
84 Ms Shaik Jakeera Begum Assistant Professor Rs. 200 ( For Faculty Member) Google Pay
85 Ms Shambhavi Research Scholar Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar) Google Pay
86 Ms Sharanya. M Research Scholar Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar) Google Pay
87 Ms SHIMMY FRANCIS Research Scholar Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar) ICICI Bank



88 Ms Shiny Moses Assistant Professor Rs. 200 ( For Faculty Member) Google Pay
89 Ms SHIPRA Research Scholar Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar) Google Pay
90 Ms SHUBHANGI BEDI Research Scholar Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar) Google Pay
91 Ms Sivagami N Research Scholar Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar) ICICI Bank
92 Ms Smitha A M Research Scholar Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar) ICICI Bank
93 Ms SOUNDHARYA A Research Scholar Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar) Google Pay
94 Ms Sowmya S M Research Scholar Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar) Google Pay
95 Ms Sreeparna Bhattacharyya Assistant Professor Rs. 200 ( For Faculty Member) ICICI Bank
96 Dr Sriyank Levi Associate Professor Rs. 200 ( For Faculty Member) Google Pay
97 Mr Sudhir Yadav Research Scholar Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar) Google Pay
98 Ms Supriya. D Research Scholar Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar) Google Pay
99 Ms Susmitha G Research Scholar Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar) Google Pay

100 Ms Swaathi Parameswaran Research Scholar Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar) Google Pay
101 Mr SWARAJ S Research Scholar Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar) Google Pay101 Mr SWARAJ S Research Scholar Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar) Google Pay
102 Ms SWATHI M Research Scholar Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar) Google Pay
103 Ms T.PUNITHA Research Scholar Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar) Google Pay
104 Ms V. Kamalajyothi Research Scholar Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar) Google Pay
105 Ms V. PRIYADHARSHINI Research Scholar Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar) Google Pay
106 Ms Vaishnavi.N Research Scholar Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar) Google Pay
107 Ms VEDAPRADHA R Research Scholar Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar) ICICI Bank
108 Mr Vivek Birla Research Scholar Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar) Google Pay

Research Scholars 83 8300.00
Faculty Members 25 5000.00

Total 108 13300.00

Programme Coordinator
T P SARAVANAN



S.No Name of the participant Designation Institution Name with Place
1 Ms. G Abinaya Assistant Professor Vels Institute of Science, Technology and Advanced Studies
2 Ms Ishita Bansal Research Scholar Central university of Punjab, Bathinda
3 Mrs. NSivagami Research Scholar Sri Parasakthi college for Women Courtallam 
4 K H Satish Research Scholar MSRIT
5 Miss. Prateeksha Deshpande Research Scholar Kousali Institute of Management Studies Dharwad 
6 Ms.Neelam Research Scholar University Business School, Panjab University, Chandigarh
7 Ms V Kamalajyothi Research Scholar Mother Teresa Women’s University, Madurai 
8 Dr. Ebenezer Paul Rajan. T.Y. Associate Professor DEPARTMENT OF MANAGEMENT KARPAGAM ACADEMY OF HIGHER EDUCATION
9 Dr Niva Bhandari Assistant Professor MDI Gurgaon

10 Ms. K. REVATHI Research Scholar Kanchi Mamunivar Government Institute for Post Graduate Studies and Research, Puducherry.
11 ASWATHI K V Research Scholar CHRIST(DEEMED TO BE)UNIVERSITY
12 Ms. Minu  M. Gopal Research Scholar CUSAT, Kochi, Kerala 
13 Mr. Karandeep Bhayana Research Scholar UIAMS, Panjab University, Chandigarh
14 Ms.PRIYADHARSINI.L Research Scholar Gandhigram Rural Institute Deemed to be University
15 M SATHIYA Research Scholar AYYA NADAR JANAKI AMMAL COLLEGE 
16 Ms Manpreet Kaur Research Scholar Kurukshetra University, Kurukshetra 
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17 Ms Smitha A M Research Scholar Christ (deemed to be ) University ,Bangalore
18 Ms A Soundharya Research Scholar Holy cross college,  Trichy
19 Banoth Neela Research Scholar Directorate of physical education, alagappa university, karaikudi
20 Sudhir Yadav Research Scholar Department of EAFM, University of Rajasthan, Jaipur
21 Ms. A Shakti Priya Research Scholar VIT University, Vellore
22 Ms Janitha N P Research Scholar MES Asmabi College, P. Vemballur, Thrissur
23 Mrs. Rita Kumari Assistant Professor Ethames Degree College, Hyderabad
24 Dr P SYAMSUNDAR Associate Professor KPR College of Arts Science and Research
25 Dr.N.Sangeetha Associate Professor Kongu Arts and Science College (Autonomous), Erode 
26 Mr. MAHMOOD ASLAM K Assistant Professor WMO ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE, MUTTIL, WAYANAD
27 Miss. DIKSHA SHARMA Research Scholar Panjab University, Chandigarh
28 Mayank Goel Research Scholar Dayalbagh Educational Institute.Dayalbagh,Agra 282005
29 Ms. Jiji George Assistant Professor Elijah Institute of Management Studies, Thrissur
30 Gurpreet Kaur Research Scholar UBS, Panjab University, Chandigarh
31 Ms. Ritu Saxena Research Scholar Teerthanker Mahaveer University, Moradabad, Uttar Pradesh
32 Ms Nithya Rajesh Assistant Professor St. Claret  College 
33 MS. Shiny Moses Research Scholar Teresian College, Mysuru, Karnataka 
34 Ms Research Scholar Kousali Institute of Management Studies, Karnatak University Dharwad, Karnataka 
35 M Rekha Research Scholar Stella Maris College 
36 Ms. Vaishnavi.N Research Scholar SDNB Vaishnav College for Women, Chromepet, Chennai
37 Ms V Chandra lekha Research Scholar SRM University
38 Mrs M Parvathi Devi Research Scholar Sri Parasakthi College for Women Courtallam
39 Ms Associate Professor ELIJAH INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES THRISSURS
40 Mrs. P. MUTHU GANESHWARI Research Scholar Ayya Nadar Janaki Ammal College, Sivakasi.
41 Kaveriamma A G Research Scholar Teresian College, Mysore



44 Prof. Sreeparna Bhattacharyya Assistant Professor Bharatiya Vidya Bhavan,  Institute of Management Science , Kolkata 
45 Dr. Lily Regina Arthi S Assistant Professor St Anne's Degree College for Women, Halasuru, Bengaluru 
46 Ms. Shipra Research Scholar University Business School, Panjab University
47 Ms M Lakshmi Priya Assistant Professor Nandha Engineering College Perundurai
48 Gurpreet Kaur Research Scholar UBS, Panjab University, Chandigarh
49 A.Malathi Research Scholar VIT University, Vellore
50 Ms Bijime m sangma Research Scholar Annamalai univiersity, Annamalai Nagar, Chidambaram, Tamil Nadu
51 Ms SEEJA R G Research Scholar NMCC Marthandom
52 Ms. Supriya. D Research Scholar Global Academy of Technology, RR nagar, Bangalore
53 Ms Shubhangi Bedi Research Scholar Panjab University, Chandigarh
54 Mr. Amit Kumar Research Scholar Kurukshetra University, Kurukshetra
55 Dr. Sriyank Levi Associate Professor Global Academy of Technology, Bangalore
56 Ms. Bushra Barkati Research Scholar Department of Social Work, Delhi University, Delhi
57 Preeti Mehta Research Scholar Eduspire Academy
58 Ms. I. K Nester Daffodil Assistant Professor Holy Cross College Trichy
59 Sowmya S M Research Scholar Global Academy of Technology Bangalore
60 S SWARAJ Research Scholar SRI CHANDRASEKHARENDRA SARASWATHI VISWA MAHA VIDYALAYA
61 Ms. B.Nalini Research Scholar Scared Heart College Autonomous
62 Fabeena Fasal Research Scholar Bharata Mata College,  Thrikkakara, Ernakulam, Kerala 
63 Ms V PRIYADHARSHINI Research Scholar Holy Cross College (Autonomous), Trichy. 
64 Ms Komal Khandelwal Research Scholar Tripura University, Agartala
65 Ms Susmitha G Research Scholar Sacred Heart College, Cochin, Kerala
66 Ms.G.Mahalakshmi Research Scholar Sacred Heart  College (Autonomous)
67 Mr. VIVEK BIRLA Assistant Professor Teerthanker Mahaveer University
68 Prasanna Prabhu D Research Scholar National Institute of Technical Teachers Training and Research, Chennai
69 Mrs Abilasha N Research Scholar School of management studies (SOMS), Indira Gandhi National open University (IGNOU), New delhi
70 DR.LOKANATH PAITAL Research Scholar Utkal University, Vani Vihar,Bhubaneswar, odisha 
71 Mr. SALAUDDEEN SHAIK Assistant Professor REVA UNIVERSITY, BANGALORE
72 Ms K Arulini Research Scholar Gobi Arts and Science College (Autonomous), Gobichettipalayam
73 Mr.GORRE RAKESH Research Scholar Osmania university , Hyderabad
74 Mr Madhu G Assistant Professor Government first grade college krishnarajapete Mandya
75 Ms. Anjana C A Assistant Professor Bharata Mata College, Thrikkakara
76 VEDAPRADHA R Research Scholar St. Joseph's College, Trichy
77 Mrs.M.Krishnaveni Assistant Professor K.L.N. College of Engineering
78 Dr Rahul Gandhi Burra Assistant Professor Department of Management Studies, NALSAR University of Law, Hyderabad
79 Ms K.Nandhini Assistant Professor Nandha Engineering College(Autonomous) Perundurai
80 Ms Richa Saxena Research Scholar TMIMT
81 MAHADEVA G K Assistant Professor Government First Grade College For Women K R Pete-571426
82 Ms.K.Jayabharathi Research Scholar Mother Teresa University Kodaikanal
83 Mr. GORRE RAKESH Research Scholar OSMANIA UNIVERSITY
84 S.Sarmila Research Scholar B.S.Crescent University 
85 Mr. Jaseel. P. H Research Scholar MES Asmabi College, P. Vemballur, Kodungallur 
86 Ms Shimmy Francis Research Scholar Christ (Deemed to be) University Bangalore
87 C.V.Jayanthi Research Scholar SRM INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY vadapalani
88 Dr. Himani Raval Assistant Professor EThames Degree College, Hyderabad
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THIS IS PRESENTED TO :

CERTIFICATE 

Ms A Malathi

for participating in the National Level Online Workshop on 
Art of Drafting Literature Review For Social Science Research 

held on 

Dr P Vidhya Priya
Head Kongu Business School

T P SARAVANAN
Programme Coordinator

Kongu Business School
Kongu Engineering College
Perundurai - Tamilnadu - India

22nd January 2022, Saturday.

 Research Scholar in Business school
VIT University, Vellore, Tamil Nadu


